
NEWAYGO COUNTY MOBILE FOOD PANTRY SCHEDULE 
   AUGUST--- 2017 

 
Monday, July 31   10am   White Cloud Eagles      WHITE CLOUD 
Friday, August 4   10am   St. Joseph Catholic Church    WHITE CLOUD 
     Sponsored by local area churches 
Saturday, Aug. 5   10am   Pine Grove Comm. Church   CROTON/HOWARD CITY 
 
Monday, August 7   5pm   Fremont United Methodist Church   FREMONT 
Wednesday, August 9  4:30pm  Weaver Park Pavilion     HESPERIA 
     Sponsored by local area churches 
Thursday, August 10  3pm   Amazing Grace Acres Church    BITELY/BROHMAN 
Saturday, August 12   9:30am  First Christian Reformed Church    FREMONT 
 
Tuesday, August 15   4:30pm  Northland Church of Christ    GRANT/NEWAYGO 
Wednesday, August 16  10am   First Baptist Church of  WOODLAND PARK 
Wednesday, August 16  5:30pm  Church of the Living Christ    FREMONT 
     Call to Pre-Register 231-924-4670 
Saturday, August 19   1pm   Grant Assembly of God     GRANT 
 
Wednesday, August 23  4:30pm  Weaver Park Pavilion     HESPERIA 
      Sponsored by local area Churches 
Saturday, August 26   1pm   Grant Wesleyan Church     GRANT 
     Call to Pre-Register 231-834-7222 
 
Monday, August 28  3pm  Big Jackson Church of God    PARIS 
Wednesday, August 30 10am  True North Community Services   FREMONT  

 
NOTE: MOBILE PANTRY SCHEDULE IS UPDATED WEEKLY IN THE FREE HI-LITES SHOPPERS GUIDE 

<NEED HELP FINDING AID OR OTHER SERVICES? ------CALL “211”> 


